
 

JANUARY 2019 

Tues. Jan. 1  NO SCHOOL – NEW YEARS DAY 

Mon. Jan. 7 2-2 Mrs. Bernhard and 2-4 Mrs. Looney Field Trip to L.I. Science 

Museum – 9:30 am to 1 pm 

Wed. Jan. 9 2-1 Mrs. Steigele and 2-3 Mrs. DeSane Field Trip to L.I. Science     

Museum – 9:30 am to 1 pm 

Thur. Jan. 10  PTA Meeting at 7 pm 

Wed. Jan. 16  DEAR Night 

Fri. Jan. 18  S.C.W.A. in school assembly from 10:30 to 12:30 pm 

 

Mon. Jan. 21  NO SCHOOL – MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY 

 

Wed. Jan. 23 4-1 Mrs. Merz and 4-4 Mrs. Wilson  Field Trip  to  Epenetus Smith                  

Tavern  

Thur. Jan. 24 4 -2 Mrs. Klemm and 4- 3 Mrs. Levy Field Trip to Epenetus Smith 

Tavern 

Tues. Jan. 29  1st grade Lyle Coggin Assembly 

Wed. Jan. 30  Family Connect Night 

 

 


